CLUB FLEET RACING

J24 JAM 1

SAILORS

Eric Voss

Skip Shumway

Eric Snavely

Dawn Shumway
Bowen Family

Julianna Lanz

Paul Sorlie
Keith Polidor

Shane Olney

JAM 2

JAM Fun Melges 15

SAIL NUMBER BOAT NAME

780

827
07

RYC6
06

Quack

Asubfour

Today's Youts

PHRF Div 1 (<100)

CLUB/ORG NET TOTAL

6

7
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18
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50

50

PHRF Div 2 (>100)
R14 R15 R16
1 2 5]
2 1 1
[6] 6 6
3 3 2
[5] 5 3
4 4 4
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[DNC-10] DNC-10 DNC-10

CLUBSPOT REGATTAS
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PHRF Div 3 (Cruising Canvas)

R19


https://theclubspot.com/regatta/UbBNGlNlFd

